

SWAHILI STORE

SANITARY PRICE LIST		
0659335274,0789 897422,0683 567146,0745 961341		
	Rate/pc	Rate/packing
Angle Valve		
Angle Valve 1/2" Ctn=100pc	7,200.00	720,000.00
Angle Valve 1/2" Pex Ctn=100pc	5,000.00	500,000.00
Angle Valve Aquaflex Ctn=100pc	5,000.00	500,000.00
Angle Valve Bathroy Ctn=84pc	4,200.00	352,800.00
Angle Valve Valdeno / 3/4 x1/2 Ctn=100pc	6,000.00	600,000.00
BALL GATE VALVE		
Ball Gate Valve 3/4 Sanwa, Ctn=100pcs	7,000.00	700,000.00
Ball Gate Valve 3/4 Ferroli Ctn=100pcs	6,000.00	600,000.00
BASIN MIXTURE		
Mixer za besen Cobra,Ctn=12pcs	40,000.00	480,000.00
Mixer za besen Valdeno Ctn=10pc	40,000.00	400,000.00
Mixer za besen Romania,Ctn=12pcs	12,000.00	144,000.00
BASIN MIXTURE SINGLE LEVER		
Mixer za besen Elegnz S/L ZAI001 Ctn=10pc	28,000.00	280,000.00
Mixer za besen S/L Ferroli Ctn=12pc	42,000.00	504,000.00
Basin Tap		
Mixer ndefu ya besen Single Bravomix Ctn=36pc	20,000.00	720,000.00
Bathroom Accessories		
Paper Holder Valdeno VPH550 Ctn=100pc	5,000.00	500,000.00
Soap Dispensor 350ml VSD02W Ctn=50pc	10,000.00	500,000.00
Bib Cock		
Koki za pex 1/2 Px,Ctn=120pcs	6,500.00	780,000.00
Koki za pex 3/4 Px Ctn=100pc	7,500.00	750,000.00
Koki za pex Pex 1/2 Ctn=100pc	8,500.00	850,000.00
Koki za pex Pex 3/4 Ctn=100pc	12,500.00	1,250,000.00
Koki za pex CP 1/2 Ctn=120pc	6,000.00	720,000.00
Koki za Pvc 1/2",Ctn=100pcs	1,500.00	150,000.00
Bottle Trap		
Bottle Trap Double, Ctn=40pcs	7,000.00	280,000.00
Bottle Trap Single, Ctn=70pcs	5,000.00	350,000.00
Chrome Bottle Trap 1-1/2 Aquason,Ctn=50pcs	10,000.00	500,000.00
Chrome Bottle Trap 1-1/4 Aqusan,Ctn=50pcs	8,000.00	400,000.00
Pvc Bottle Trap 11/2 Ferroli Ctn=50pc	3,700.00	185,000.00
Pvc Bottle Trap 11/2 Viega Ctn=50pc	12,000.00	600,000.00
Pvc Bottle Trap 11/4 Ferroli Ctn=50pc	3,500.00	175,000.00
Pvc Bottle Trap 11/4 Viega Ctn=50pc	11,000.00	550,000.00
Magic hose with waste 1-1/2"/1-1/4", Ctn=50pcs	2,500.00	125,000.00
CERAMICS		
P trap za udongo,Pcs	2,000.00	2,000.00
Paper Holder Stick Only	2,000.00	2,000.00
Chemba za chuma		

Chemba za chuma 45x45,Pcs	35,000.00	35,000.00
Chemba za chuma 50x50,Pcs	45,000.00	45,000.00
Chemba za chuma 55x55,Pcs	50,000.00	50,000.00
Chemba za chuma 60x60,Pcs	65,000.00	65,000.00
Chemba ya pvc 80x80 Fibre Ctn=5pc	135,000.00	675,000.00
Chemba za pvc 30x30,Pcs	12,000.00	12,000.00
Chemba za pvc 40x40,Pcs	22,000.00	22,000.00
Chemba za pvc 45x45,Pcs	26,000.00	26,000.00
Chemba za pvc 50x50,Pcs	35,000.00	35,000.00
Chemba za pvc 60x60,Pcs	48,000.00	48,000.00
Cyphone		
Cyphone mdomo chini & pembeni Ctn=40pcs	4,000.00	160,000.00
Overflow Mc Alphine, Ctn=100pcs	4,500.00	450,000.00
Chuma Elbow		
Elbow chuma 1-1/4 " , Ctn=80pcs	950.00	76,000.00
Elbow chuma 1/2", Ctn=400pcs	200.00	75,000.00
Elbow chuma 3/4",pcs	1,800.00	1,800.00
Chuma Nipple		
Nipple chuma 1-1/4,Ctn=140pcs	1,500.00	210,000.00
Nipple chuma 1/2",Ctn=600pcs	150.00	80,000.00
Nipple chuma 1/2 Hvy,Ctn=500pcs	900.00	450,000.00
Nipple chuma 1/2 Topy,Ctn=600pcs	250.00	128,400.00
Chuma Plug		
Plug chuma 1",Ctn=300pcs	300.00	90,000.00
Plug chuma 1-1/4",Ctn=160pcs	900.00	144,000.00
Plug chuma 1/2",Ctn=600pcs	150.00	65,000.00
Chuma Reducing Bush		
Reducing bush ya chuma 1/2x3/4, PCS	650.00	650.00
Reducing Bush chuma 2x1-1/2 / 1-1/4 Ctn=120pcs	2,500.00	300,000.00
Reducing Bush chuma 3/4x1/2ctn=640pcs	650.00	416,000.00
Reducing Bush chuma 3x2, Ctn=24pcs	1,200.00	26,500.00
Reducing Bush chuma Topy 1/2x1,Ctn=400pcs	550.00	220,000.00
Chuma Reducing Socket		
Reducing Socket chuma 2x1/2,Ctn=72pc	700.00	50,000.00
Reducing Socket chuma 2x3/4,Ctn=84pcs	3,000.00	252,000.00
Chuma Sockets		
Socket chuma 1-1/4,Ctn=120pcs	1,500.00	180,000.00
Socket chuma 1/2,Ctn=480pcs	300.00	144,000.00
Socket chuma 3/4,Ctn=300pcs	700.00	210,000.00
Chuma Tee		
Tee chuma 1"hvy,Ctn=80pcs	2,500.00	200,000.00
Tee chuma 1-1/2,Ctn=45pcs	2,500.00	112,500.00
Tee chuma 1-1/4,Ctn=56pcs	625.00	35,000.00
Tee chuma 2",Ctn=30pcs	4,000.00	120,000.00
Tee chuma 3/4",Ctn=140pcs	1,000.00	140,000.00
Chuma Unioun		
Union chuma 1",Ctn=60pcs	1,500.00	90,000.00

Union chuma 1-1/2,Ctn=40pcs	1,500.00	60,000.00
Union chuma 1-1/4,Ctn=60	2,500.00	150,000.00
Union chuma 1/2hvy,Ctn=240pcs	2,500.00	600,000.00
Union chuma 1/2 Topy,Ctn=240pcs	1,500.00	360,000.00
Union chuma 1hvy,Ctn=80pcs	2,500.00	200,000.00
Union chuma 1 Topy,Ctn=100pcs	2,000.00	200,000.00
Union chuma 2,Ctn=30pcs	4,000.00	120,000.00
FLEXIBLE PIPE		
Flexible Allflex 1-1/2ft(45cm),Ctn=300pcs	3,100.00	930,000.00
Flexible Allflex 2ft (60cm,Ctn=240pcs	3,300.00	792,000.00
Copper Connector, Ctn=200pcs	2,800.00	560,000.00
Flexible Pipe SS 45cm Italy Type Ctn=200pc	1,200.00	240,000.00
Flexible 1-1/2ft (45cm) Spain Type Ctn=200pc	2,200.00	440,000.00
Flexible 2ft (60cm) Spain Type Ctn=200pc	2,500.00	500,000.00
Flexible Pipe 4 ft Plain,Pcs	3,000.00	3,000.00
Flexible Pipe 6 ft Plain,Pcs	4,000.00	4,000.00
Flexible p.v.c 1.5ft Ctn=200pcs	1,500.00	300,000.00
Flexible p.v.c 2ft Ctn=200pcs	2,000.00	400,000.00
FLOAT VALVE		
Boya ya maji 1/2 Euro,Ctn=100pcs	4,000.00	400,000.00
Boya ya maji 1/2 Pex,Ctn=75pcs	10,000.00	750,000.00
Boya ya maji 3/4" Euro,Ctn=100pcs(10)	7,000.00	700,000.00
Boya ya maji 1 ,Ctn=60pcs(6)	10,000.00	600,000.00
Float Switch Ctn=20pcs	9,000.00	180,000.00
FOOT VALVE		
Foot Valve 1/2,Ctn=200pcs	2,500.00	500,000.00
Foot Valve 3/4" Ctn=120pcs(10)	3,000.00	360,000.00
Foot Valve 1-1/4" & 1-1/2" Ctn=60pcs	5,000.00	300,000.00
York Check Valve		
York Valve 3/4 Ctn=120pcs	3,000.00	360,000.00
York Valve 1-1/4,Ctn=80pcs(10)	7,000.00	560,000.00
York Valve Peg 1-1/2,Ctn=64pcs(8)	12,000.00	768,000.00
Gate Valve		
Gate Valve 1/2" Peg,Ctn=120pcs(12)	4,500.00	540,000.00
Gate Valve 1/2" Blue Hdl Ctn=100pc(Mibt)	10,000.00	1,000,000.00
Gate Valve 1/2 Px,Ctn=100pcs	6,000.00	600,000.00
Gate Valve 3/4 Peg,Ctn=120pcs(12)	6,000.00	720,000.00
Gate Valve 3/4" Blue Hdl Ctn=80pc(Mibt)	12,000.00	960,000.00
Gate Valve 3/4 Px,Ctn=100pcs	8,500.00	850,000.00
Gate Valve 1" Cobra,Ctn=60pcs	12,500.00	750,000.00
Gate Valve 1-1/4 ,Ctn=60pcs	7,000.00	420,000.00
Gate Valve 1-1/2,Ctn=30pcs	10,000.00	300,000.00
Gate Valve 2 Peg,Ctn=16pcs	28,000.00	448,000.00
GLUE/TANGIT		
PVC Glue 125 grm Ctn=48pcs	2,000.00	96,000.00
PVC Glue 250 grm Ctn=48pcs	2,600.00	124,800.00

PVC Glue 500 grm Ctn=12pcs	5,000.00	60,000.00
Heater		
Heater za Ariston lita 10	245,000.00	245,000.00
Heater za Ariston lita 15	275,000.00	275,000.00
Heater za Ariston lita 30 (CH)	305,000.00	305,000.00
Heater za Ariston lita 30 (ITALY)	335,000.00	335,000.00
Hita za maji 1000W,Ctn=100pcs	2,500.00	250,000.00
Hita za maji 2000W,Pcs	3,000.00	3,000.00
Instant heater CENTRON	200,000.00	200,000.00
Hose Cock		
Hose Cock 1/2 Cp Eleganz Ctn=100pc	7,000.00	700,000.00
Hose Cock 1/2 Peg,Ctn=120pcs	5,000.00	600,000.00
Hose Cock 1/2 Sanwa,Ctn=120pcs	6,000.00	720,000.00
Hose Cock 3/4 Sanwa,Ctn=120pcs	7,000.00	840,000.00
Hose Cock 3/4 Cp BT Ctn=80pc	10,000.00	800,000.00
Hose Cocks 1/2 Br Ctn=150pc	6,000.00	900,000.00
Hose cock 1" Br peg ,Ctn=50pcs	12,000.00	600,000.00
Hose cock 1/2" Sanwa og,Box=10pcs	11,500.00	115,000.00
Hose cock 3/4" Sanwa og,Box=10pcs	16,500.00	165,000.00
Hose cock 1" Sanwa ,Box=6pcs	15,000.00	90,000.00
JALLY		
Cp Jally 10x0cm GFL Grt&Cov Ctn=50pc	7,500.00	375,000.00
Cp Jally 20x20cm GFL Grt&Cvr Ctn=20pc	15,000.00	300,000.00
Cp Jally 4x4 Push Type Mibt Ctn=50pc	10,000.00	500,000.00
Cp Jally with Cover 15cm GFL Ctn=40pc	6,500.00	260,000.00
Cp Jally with Grate 15cm Ctn=40pc	4,500.00	180,000.00
Cp Jally with Grt&Cvr 15cm Ctn=40pc	9,000.00	360,000.00
Pvc Jally,Ctn=100pcs	3,500.00	350,000.00
Vifaa vya bomba IPS		
Ips Pipe 1/2",Bdl=25pcs	5,500.00	137,500.00
Ips Pipe 3/4",Bdl=25pcs	10,000.00	250,000.00
Ips Pipe 1",Bdl=10pcs	17,000.00	170,000.00
PPR Pipe 3/4" Bdl-30pcs	7,500.00	225,000.00
PPR Pipe 1" Bdl-20pcs	12,000.00	240,000.00
Pipe Pvc Blue 1/2 Ctn=40pcs	4,000.00	160,000.00
Pvc pipe 1-1/4 Class A	7,500.00	7,500.00
Pvc pipe 1-1/2 Class A	7,500.00	7,500.00
Pipe Pvc 4" Class A	10,500.00	10,500.00
Pipe Pvc 4" Class B (shingo)	22,000.00	22,000.00
Pipe Pvc 4" Class B (bila shingo)	20,000.00	20,000.00
Ips Elbow 1/2 Ctn=700pcs(70)	250.00	162,500.00
Ips Elbow 3/4 Ctn=380pc(38pc)	400.00	152,000.00
Ips Elbow 1" Ctn=220pc(22pc)	800.00	176,000.00
Ips Nipple 1/2 Ctn=1500pc(Pkt=150pc)	150.00	225,000.00
Ips Nipple 3/4 Ctn=840 (84)	200.00	180,000.00

<i>Ips Nipple 1" Ctn=450 (45)</i>	430.00	193,500.00
<i>Ips Nipple socket 1/2" Ctn=1100 (110)</i>	300.00	330,000.00
<i>Ips Plug 1/2 Ctn=2400pc(Pkt=240pc)</i>	150.00	360,000.00
<i>Ips Plug 3/4 Ctn=1500pc(Pkt=150pc)</i>	210.00	315,000.00
<i>Ips Plug 1" Ctn=800pc(Pkt=80pc)</i>	380.00	304,000.00
<i>Ips Socket 1/2 Ctn=1000pc (Pkt=100pc)</i>	200.00	200,000.00
<i>Ips Socket 3/4 Ctn=960pc(Pkt=60pc)</i>	280.00	268,800.00
<i>Ips Socket 1" Ctn=350pc(Pkt=35pc)</i>	500.00	175,000.00
<i>Ips Tee 1/2 Ctn=470pc (47pc)</i>	350.00	164,500.00
<i>Ips Tee 3/4 Ctn=270pc (27pc)</i>	600.00	162,000.00
<i>Ips Tee 1" Ctn=150pc (15pc)</i>	1,100.00	165,000.00
<i>Ips Union 1/2 Ctn=400pc(Pkt=40pc)</i>	825.00	330,000.00
<i>Ips Union 3/4 Ctn=270pc(Pkt=27pc)</i>	800.00	216,000.00
<i>Ips Union 1" Ctn=150pc(Pkt=15pc)</i>	1,800.00	270,000.00
<i>Ips Union 1 1/4</i>	2,000.00	2,000.00
<i>Ips Tank connector 1/2 Pkt=25pcs</i>	2,000.00	50,000.00
<i>Ips Tank connector 3/4 Ctn=160(20pc)</i>	2,500.00	400,000.00
<i>Ips Tank connector 1 Ctn=100(10pc)</i>	3,500.00	350,000.00
<i>Ips R.bush 3/4x1/2 Ctn=1650(Pkt=150pcs)</i>	180.00	270,000.00
<i>Ips R Bush 3/4x1/2 (Adapter)Ctn=1400pcs(Pkt=140pc)</i>	140.00	196,000.00
<i>Ips Red.Bush 1x3/4 (Adapter) Ctn=700pcs(70)</i>	210.00	147,000.00
<i>Ips Red.Socket 1x1/2 Ctn=120pcs(20)</i>	1,300.00	156,000.00
<i>Ips Reducing Socket (Adaptor) 3/4x1/2 Ctn=650pcs (65pcs)</i>	300.00	195,000.00
<i>Ppr pipe 1"</i>	12,650.00	12,650.00
<i>Ppr pipe 3/4"</i>	8,100.00	8,100.00
<i>Ppr pipe 1/2"</i>	6,900.00	6,900.00
<i>Ppr elbow 1"</i>	640.00	640.00
<i>Ppr elbow 3/4"</i>	350.00	350.00
<i>Ppr elbow 1/2"</i>	290.00	290.00
<i>Ppr female elbow 1"</i>	3,450.00	3,450.00
<i>Ppr female elbow 3/4</i>	2,300.00	2,300.00
<i>Ppr female elbow 1/2"</i>	1,400.00	1,400.00
<i>Ppr Tee 3/4"</i>	580.00	580.00
<i>Ppr female tee 3/4"</i>	2,300.00	2,300.00
<i>Ppr female tee 1/2"</i>	1,380.00	1,380.00
<i>Ppr female socket 3/4"</i>	2,300.00	2,300.00
<i>Ppr female socket 1/2"</i>	1,380.00	1,380.00
<i>Ppr reducing socket 1"x3/4"</i>	575.00	575.00
<i>Ppr reducing socket 3/4"x1/2"</i>	345.00	345.00
<i>Ppr gate valve 3/4"</i>	8,700.00	8,700.00
<i>Ppr gate valve 1/2"</i>	6,400.00	6,400.00
<i>Ppr gate valve 1"</i>	10,400.00	10,400.00
Sink za jikoni		
<i>Sink za jikoni 3ft 85x50 Ctn=5pc</i>	23,000.00	115,000.00
<i>Sink za jikoni 4ft 120x50 Ctn=5pc</i>	55,000.00	275,000.00
<i>Sink za jikoni 5ft 150x50 Ctn=5pc</i>	60,000.00	300,000.00
<i>Sink za jikoni Marble Single,Pcs</i>	50,000.00	50,000.00

Sink za laboratori		
Sink za laboratori 18x12x6 Pcs	120,000.00	120,000.00
Sink za laboratori 24x18x10 Pcs	160,000.00	160,000.00
MIXERS		
mixer za besen SL502/602,Pcs	55,000.00	55,000.00
mixer za besen S/Lever 03 01	25,000.00	25,000.00
Mixer za jikoni 6060504/604, Pcs	46,000.00	46,000.00
Mixer ya kuoga Yellow Maple Ctn=10pc	67,000.00	670,000.00
Sink Mixer za jikoni Maco S/lever SL0903,Wall Pcs	28,000.00	28,000.00
Sink Mixer za jikoni (ukuta) SL01 03 Pcs	30,000.00	30,000.00
Sink Mixer za jikoni S/Lever 03 03	28,000.00	28,000.00
Sink Mixer za jikoni ukuta ZN1 03 ,PCS	55,000.00	55,000.00
Pillar Tape		
Pillar Tape Cobra 3/4",Ctn=60pcs	9,000.00	540,000.00
Pillar tape za maabara,Pcs	18,000.00	18,000.00
Pipes		
Coil za maji 3/4 Class B	58,000.00	58,000.00
Coil za maji 3/4 Class C	95,000.00	95,000.00
Coil za maji 3/4 HD Blue Class D	148,000.00	148,000.00
Coil za maji 1" Class B	95,000.00	95,000.00
Coil za maji 1 Blue/line Class C (IMP)	175,000.00	175,000.00
Coil za maji 1 Class C	135,000.00	135,000.00
Coil za maji 1 1/4" Class B	170,000.00	170,000.00
Coil za maji 1 1/4" Class C	285,000.00	285,000.00
Coil za maji 1 1/2" Class B	265,000.00	265,000.00
Coil za maji 1 1/2" Class C	380,000.00	380,000.00
Coil za maji 1 1/2" Blue/line Class D	413,000.00	413,000.00
Coil za maji 2" B ,Roll	380,000.00	380,000.00
Coil za maji 2" C ,Roll	610,000.00	610,000.00
Coil za maji 2 1/2" B ,Roll	920,000.00	920,000.00
Coil za maji 2 1/2" C ,Roll	1,035,000.00	1,035,000.00
Coil za maji 3" B ,Roll	920,000.00	920,000.00
Coil za maji 3" C ,Roll	1,035,000.00	1,035,000.00
Pipe ya chuma 1-1/2",Pcs	75,000.00	75,000.00
VIFAA VYA GATA		
Gata profile 110MM, Ctn=10pcs (over 50pcs)	15,000.00	150,000.00
Gata profile 110MM, Ctn=10pcs (below 50pcs)	16,000.00	160,000.00
Down pipe 3" (over 50pcs)	15,000.00	15,000.00
Down pipe 3"(below 50pcs)	16,000.00	16,000.00
Gata Universal angle (corner) 110MM ,Ctn=35pcs	5,000.00	175,000.00
Gata support bracket 110MM ,Ctn=200pcs	1,300.00	260,000.00
Gata connector 110MM, Ctn=50pcs	3,500.00	175,000.00
Gata Stop End Ctn=250pcs	2,000.00	500,000.00
Gata Tee outlet, Ctn=40pcs	5,000.00	200,000.00
Gata Elbow 45deg(90X45 FF),Ctn=100pcs	4,000.00	400,000.00
Gata Elbow 90deg(90MM), Ctn=100pcs	4,000.00	400,000.00
Gata Pipe clip 90MM", Ctn=250pcs	1,300.00	325,000.00

Elbow Connector za plastic		
Elbow Connector 3/4,Pcs	1,200.00	1,200.00
Elbow Connector 1",Pcs	2,500.00	2,500.00
Elbow Connector 1-1/4x40,Ctn=75pcs	5,000.00	375,000.00
Elbow Connector Maat 1-1/4x40mm,Ctn=48pcs	4,500.00	216,000.00
Elbow Connector 1-12x50,Ctn=40pcs	6,500.00	260,000.00
Elbow Connector Maat 1-1/2x50mm,Ctn=32pcs	7,000.00	224,000.00
Elbow Connector 2x63,Ctn=25pcs	7,500.00	187,500.00
Elbow Connector Maat 2x63mm,Ctn=18pcs	11,000.00	198,000.00
Tee Connector Pvc		
Female Tee 3/4" Ctn=120pcs	1,800.00	216,000.00
Female Tee Maat 1" Ctn=75pcs	2,600.00	195,000.00
Female Tee Maat 1-1/4x40mm,Ctn=38pcs	6,000.00	228,000.00
Female Tee 1-1/2x50,Ctn=35pcs	5,000.00	175,000.00
Female Tee Maat 2x63mm,Ctn=15pcs	12,500.00	187,500.00
Female Socket 1" ctn=180pcs	1,200.00	216,000.00
Male Conecta Pvc		
Male Connector 3/4 Ctn=240pc	800.00	240,000.00
Male Connector 3/4 Ctn=240pc		168,000.00
Male Connector 1",Pcs	1,500.00	1,500.00
Male Conector 1 1/4x40mm Blk Ctn=62pc	2,000.00	124,000.00
Straight Conecta Pvc		
Straight Connector 3/4" Ctn=240pcs	1,500.00	360,000.00
Straight Connector 3/4" Ctn=240pcs		312,000.00
Straight Connector 1" Ctn=90pcs	2,100.00	189,000.00
Straight Connector 1" Ctn=90pcs		180,000.00
Straight Connector 1 1/4x40,Ctn=80pcs	3,000.00	240,000.00
Tee Equal Pvc		
Tee Equal 3/4" Ctn=90pcs	2,000.00	180,000.00
Tee Equal 1" Ctn=60pcs	3,000.00	180,000.00
Tee Equal Maat 1-1/2x50mm,Ctn=12pcs	10,000.00	120,000.00
SADDLE CLAMP		
Blue Saddle Clamp 6X1,Ctn=24	10,000.00	240,000.00
Vifaa vya Pvc		
Nany Trap 1 1/2 Ctn=75pc(50pc)	1,200.00	112,500.00
Elbow Pvc 1-1/4",Pcs	550.00	550.00
Elbow Pvc 1 1/2 Pcs (Ctn=180pc)	650.00	117,000.00
Elbow Pvc 2",Pcs	900.00	876.47
Elbow Pvc M/F 4"(60)	1,800.00	108,000.00
Elbow with door Pvc 4" ,Ctn=50pcs	3,500.00	175,000.00
Tee pvc 1-1/2",Pcs (Ctn=100pc)	950.00	95,000.00
Tee pvc 1-1/4" (Ctn=200pc) Pcs	750.00	150,000.00
Tee pvc 4" Ctn=24pcs	2,800.00	67,200.00
Plug Pvc 1 1/2 Pcs	950.00	950.00
P Trap 4", Bdl=24pcs	1,800.00	43,200.00
Gully trap 4" Ctn=24pcs	3,000.00	72,000.00
Clamp za bomba pvc 4" Ctn=160pc	1,500.00	240,000.00

<i>Kepu pvc 4" Pcs(Ctn=160pc)</i>	<i>2,500.00</i>	<i>400,000.00</i>
Sili Tepu		
<i>Duct Tape 2" Ctn=24pc</i>	<i>2,500.00</i>	<i>60,000.00</i>
<i>Pipe Tape 2" Rolls</i>	<i>2,000.00</i>	<i>2,000.00</i>
<i>Seal Tape 1/2x5mtr Ctn=1000pc</i>	<i>450.00</i>	<i>450,000.00</i>
<i>Seal Tape 1/2 Yellow Ctn=1000pc</i>	<i>300.00</i>	<i>300,000.00</i>
<i>Seal Tape 3/4 50mtr Ctn=250pc</i>	<i>2,400.00</i>	<i>600,000.00</i>
SHATAF		
<i>Shataf Oasis Ctn=50pc</i>	<i>8,500.00</i>	<i>425,000.00</i>
<i>Shataf Valdeno VSH 107 Ctn=40pc</i>	<i>7,000.00</i>	<i>280,000.00</i>
<i>Shataf A50 Rasta Ctn=40pc</i>	<i>8,500.00</i>	<i>340,000.00</i>
<i>Shataf 6062103/105 Ctn=40pc</i>	<i>16,500.00</i>	<i>660,000.00</i>
<i>Shataf 6062106 Ctn=40pc</i>	<i>13,500.00</i>	<i>540,000.00</i>
<i>Shataf Set RAYA Ctn=40pc</i>	<i>9,000.00</i>	<i>360,000.00</i>
<i>Shataf Handle Only,Ctn=100pcs</i>	<i>3,000.00</i>	<i>300,000.00</i>
Shower Kit		
<i>Shower Colum 6065103 /5Ctn=5pc</i>	<i>80,000.00</i>	<i>400,000.00</i>
<i>Tel Shower Hdl Only Ctn=20pc</i>	<i>10,500.00</i>	<i>210,000.00</i>
<i>Shower handle LED, Ctn=50pcs</i>	<i>10,000.00</i>	<i>500,000.00</i>
<i>Shower Holder (Pcs)</i>	<i>2,000.00</i>	<i>2,000.00</i>
<i>Shower Rose Cp,Ctn=500pcs</i>	<i>1,500.00</i>	<i>750,000.00</i>
<i>Shower Rose Pvc,Ctn=200pcs</i>	<i>2,000.00</i>	<i>400,000.00</i>
<i>Shower pipe hvy,Ctn=10pcs</i>	<i>12,000.00</i>	<i>120,000.00</i>
Mixer za kunawia		
<i>Mixer za kunawia 6060503/603,Pcs</i>	<i>52,000.00</i>	<i>52,000.00</i>
<i>Mixer za kunawia SL 03 GFL Pcs</i>	<i>28,000.00</i>	<i>28,000.00</i>
<i>Mixer za kunawia cobra Leg Only Ctn=12pcs</i>	<i>10,000.00</i>	<i>120,000.00</i>
<i>Mixer za kunawia Single Liver Ctn=24pcs</i>	<i>15,000.00</i>	<i>360,000.00</i>
<i>Sink Tepu DL 07 EWA Pcs</i>	<i>12,000.00</i>	<i>12,000.00</i>
SOAP DISH		
<i>Soap Basket Alumi 521 Ctn=100pc</i>	<i>7,000.00</i>	<i>700,000.00</i>
<i>Soap Basket Big Valdeno 321 Ctn=100pc</i>	<i>11,000.00</i>	<i>1,100,000.00</i>
<i>Soap dish oval, pcs</i>	<i>2,000.00</i>	<i>2,000.00</i>
<i>Soap Dish Square Ctn=200pc</i>	<i>3,000.00</i>	<i>600,000.00</i>
SHOWER ZA KUOGEA		
<i>Mixer za kuoga Bravomix H/T Ctn=12pc</i>	<i>55,000.00</i>	<i>660,000.00</i>
<i>Mixer ya kuoga S/L Duplex Mibt Ctn=8pc Stand</i>	<i>65,000.00</i>	<i>520,000.00</i>
<i>Mixer ya kuoga Sting/SI 11,Ctn=10pcs</i>	<i>55,000.00</i>	<i>550,000.00</i>
<i>Fitting for Tel.Shower,Pcs</i>	<i>2,000.00</i>	<i>2,000.00</i>
<i>Mixer za kuoga Tel Gromix S/I ZAI003 Ctn=10pc</i>	<i>45,000.00</i>	<i>450,000.00</i>
Stop Cock		
<i>Stop Cock 1/2 Cobra ,Ctn=120pcs</i>	<i>6,000.00</i>	<i>720,000.00</i>
<i>Stop Cock 1/2 ,Ctn=120pcs</i>	<i>3,000.00</i>	<i>360,000.00</i>
<i>Stop Cock 3/4 Ctn=120pcs</i>	<i>5,000.00</i>	<i>600,000.00</i>
<i>Stop Cock 1" ,Ctn=60pcs</i>	<i>5,000.00</i>	<i>300,000.00</i>
Tank za chooni		

<i>Astra Tank Brazil Pcs</i>	38,000.00	38,000.00
<i>Flush Tank BT Pcs</i>	35,000.00	35,000.00
<i>Flush Tank Madalena Pcs</i>	40,000.00	40,000.00
<i>Kariba tank Og</i>	65,000.00	65,000.00
<i>Kariba tank no 2</i>	55,000.00	55,000.00
TANK ZA MAJI		
<i>Simtank ltr 1000,Pc</i>	163,000.00	163,000.00
<i>Simtank ltr 2000,Pc</i>	305,000.00	305,000.00
<i>Simtank ltr 3000,Pc</i>	500,000.00	500,000.00
<i>Simtank ltr 5000,Pc</i>	800,000.00	800,000.00
<i>Simtank ltr 10000,Pc</i>	2,050,000.00	2,050,000.00
<i>Tri Tank 500tr Pcs</i>	95,000.00	95,000.00
<i>Tri Tank 1000ltr Pcs</i>	145,000.00	145,000.00
<i>Tri Tank 1500ltr Pcs</i>	225,000.00	225,000.00
<i>Tri Tank 2000ltr Pcs</i>	280,000.00	28,000.00
<i>Tri Tank 3000ltr Pcs</i>	440,000.00	440,000.00
<i>Tri Tank 5000ltr Pcs</i>	730,000.00	730,000.00
<i>Tri Tank 7000ltr Pcs</i>	1,080,000.00	1,080,000.00
<i>Tri Tank 10000ltr Pcs</i>	2,000,000.00	2,000,000.00
CHOO		
<i>Vyoo vya kukaa P Type only, Pcs</i>	50,000.00	50,000.00
<i>Vyoo vya kukaa S Type ,Set</i>	100,000.00	100,000.00
<i>Vyoo vya kukaa Monoblock P/SType Set na vya rangi</i>	130,000.00	130,000.00
<i>Toilet Single Monoblock,Pcs S Type</i>	220,000.00	220,000.00
<i>Vyoo vya kuchuchumaa(white)/kukojolea(urinal)</i>	21,000.00	21,000.00
<i>Vyoo vya kuchuchumaa vya rangi</i>	24,000.00	24,000.00
<i>Mifuniko ya choo Pcs(seat cover)</i>	15,000.00	15,000.00
<i>Vyoo mayai 18"</i>	21,000.00	21,000.00
<i>Vyoo mayai 21"</i>	38,000.00	38,000.00
<i>Choo ya plastic (Sato)</i>	12,000.00	12,000.00
Towel Holder		
<i>Towel Bar Dbl Valdeno Ctn=20pc</i>	22,000.00	440,000.00
<i>Towel Rod Aquaflex Ctn=10pc</i>	78,000.00	780,000.00
<i>Towel Rack Valdeno VTR 013 Ctn=20pc</i>	35,000.00	700,000.00
Besen za kunawia		
<i>Besen za kunawia 18x14 Pcs</i>	22,000.00	22,000.00
<i>Besen za kunawia Kona</i>	22,000.00	22,000.00
<i>Besen za kunawia za rangi Set</i>	90,000.00	90,000.00
<i>Besen za kunawia with Stand 20x16 Pcs</i>	55,000.00	55,000.00
<i>Besen za kunawia with Stand 22x16 Pcs</i>	65,000.00	65,000.00
<i>Besen za kunawia with Stand maua 22x16 Big</i>	80,000.00	80,000.00
<i>Beseni za ukuta miguu mifupi</i>	65,000.00	65,000.00
Westi za chuma		
<i>Waste 1-1/2 Push Type,Ctn=100pcs</i>	3,000.00	300,000.00
<i>Chrome Waste 1-1/4 & 2" Ctn=100pcs</i>	4,000.00	400,000.00
<i>Chrome Waste 1-1/2 Aramix,Ctn=100pcs</i>	3,500.00	350,000.00

KENI za maji		
<i>Water Can Pcs</i>	<i>9,000.00</i>	<i>9,000.00</i>
Pump za maji		
<i>Pump za maji Pedrollo 0.5 hp Pc</i>	<i>140,000.00</i>	<i>140,000.00</i>
<i>Pump za maji Pedrollo 1hp Pc</i>	<i>350,000.00</i>	<i>350,000.00</i>
<i>Pump za maji Pedroll 1hp C</i>	<i>210,000.00</i>	<i>210,000.00</i>
<i>Pump za maji Pedrollo 1.5hp Pcs</i>	<i>550,000.00</i>	<i>550,000.00</i>
<i>Pump za maji Pedrollo 2 Hp,Pcs</i>	<i>600,000.00</i>	<i>600,000.00</i>
<i>Pump za maji Shimge 1hp Pcs</i>	<i>250,000.00</i>	<i>250,000.00</i>
<i>Pump za maji Shimge 1.5hp Pcs</i>	<i>300,000.00</i>	<i>300,000.00</i>
<i>Pump za Doying 1hp,Pcs</i>	<i>285,000.00</i>	<i>285,000.00</i>
<i>Pump za Doying 1.5hp,Pcs</i>	<i>350,000.00</i>	<i>350,000.00</i>
<i>Pump za Doying 2hp,Pcs</i>	<i>430,000.00</i>	<i>430,000.00</i>